11
36 Watt Series
Wall Mount Type
USA / Japan / Taiwan / Europe / UK / Australia / China
AC Plug Changeable
Features :
Model
O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current
Watt
ATS036T-W050   5.0V 5.00A 25W
ATS036T-W075   7.5V 4.00A 30W
ATS036T-W085   8.5V 3.52A 30W
ATS036T-W090   9.0V 3.34A 30W
ATS036T-W120 12.0V 3.00A 36W
ATS036T-W121 12.0V 2.50A 30W
ATS036T-W135 13.5V 2.66A 36W
ATS036T-W150 15.0V 2.40A 36W
ATS036T-W160 16.0V 2.25A 36W
ATS036T-W180 18.0V 2.00A 36W
ATS036T-W240 24.0V 1.50A 36W
ATS036T-W480 48.0V 0.75A 36W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
50-60Hz
Current 1A Max.